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General information about company

Scrip code 531822

Name of the company RODIUM REALTY LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Sharcholding asa | Number ofV(.)t.ing Rights held in each
Category | oo of ful[y paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
(03] shareholder zg?;eholders ;llﬁ)aergslty equity | Depository };e(lldv()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(I1) held (IV) shares [ Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TOB [(A+BHC)
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 4 2174490 2174490 |66.95 2174490 2174490 | 66.95
Group
(B) Public 726 1073410 1073410 |33.05 1073410 1073410 | 33.05
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 730 3247900 3247900 | 100 3247900 3247900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares q
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Lockedin | P'cd&ed of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h X1y | otherwise
Cate Shares Sh' o di : £ shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
201y | Underlvin ares utstanding conversion o cquity shares
Category | of ymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) quty
Outstanding . L held in
1Y) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa [ dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®
Promoter
(A) fr oter 66.95 2174490
Group
B) Public 33.05 1021455
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3195945
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. of No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rﬁghts held in
fu(l)iyo Partly | No. Of 1n0s. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares shares of shares ) ) Total

Category & Nos. Of p alq P up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao

Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . ’ _ asa%
equity | Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR,

Shareholders (T) | (IIT) shares ; of
held shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As Class cg: | Class Total
av) held (VD) W)+ a % of X & .| Total Voting

V) (V) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)] Indian
(d Any Other 4 2174490 2174490 | 66.95 2174490 2174490 | 66.95

(specify)

(Slu)b'T"tal @ 4 2174490 2174490 | 66.95 2174490 2174490 | 66.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4 2174490 2174490 | 66.95 2174490 2174490 | 66.95
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AY1IHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 64 449423 449423 | 13.84 449423 449423 | 13.84
holding nominal

share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.

Individual

shareholders

(a(ii)) holding nominal | 8 325076 325076 |10.01 325076 325076 |10.01
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

@ Any Other 54 298911 208911 9.2 298911 298911 | 9.2

(specify)

(S}u)b—Total ®) 726 1073410 1073410 | 33.05 1073410 1073410 | 33.05
Total Public
Shareholding

726 1073410 1073410 | 33.05 1073410 1073410 | 33.05
B=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 730 3247900 3247900 | 100 3247900 3247900 | 100
A+B+C2)
)T"tal (A+B+C 730 3247900 3247900 | 100 3247900 3247900 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o, (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding ", percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(d) 66.95 2174490
(slu)b'TOtal (A) 66.95 2174490
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.95 2174490
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.84 398118
(a(ii)) 10.01 325076
(e) 9.2 298261
Sub-Total (B) 33.05 1021455
3
Total Public
Shareholding
33.05 1021455
B)=B)1)+
B)X2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3195945
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 3195945
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DEEPAK DUNGARSHI

CHHEDA

SHAILESH DAMIJI
SHAH

ROHIT KESHAVII
DEDHIA

HARISH DAMIJI
NISAR

PAN (II)

AABPC6317M

AAFPS1603L

AABPD4602]

AABPNO570F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

948401

588521

318784

318784

2174490

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

948401

588521

318784

318784

2174490

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.2

18.12

9.82

9.82

66.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

948401

588521

318784

318784

2174490

Class eg:y

Total

948401

588521

318784

318784

2174490

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.2

18.12

9.82

9.82

66.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.2

18.12

9.82

9.82

66.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

948401

VCRShareholding Pattern300916.xIsm.html

588521

318784

318784

2174490

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GAUTAMBHAI

VASANTLAL SHAH

DIVYESH
GAUTAMBHALI
SHAH

VARSHA
SUDHIR
GALA

ALPA
DIVYESH
SHAH

INDIRABEN
GAUTAMBHALI
SHAH

HIRAL
MANISH
SHAH

PAN (II)

AADPS3715R

AADPS3717P

ABWPG2528G

AKQPS3915G

AMFPS1582C

AMNPS2799B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38931

37195

32950

34850

36050

91600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

38931

37195

32950

34850

36050

91600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.07

2.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

38931

37195

32950

34850

36050

91600

Class eg:y

Total

38931

37195

32950

34850

36050

91600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

1.01

1.07

2.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.07

2.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38931

37195

32950

34850

36050

91600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 271576
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 271576
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 8.36
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 271576
Class eg:y
Total 271576

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 8.36
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

271576

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Bodies Clearing HUF NRI — Non- NRI -

Corporate Members Repat Repat NRI - Repat

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category | Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) AJGPS8412D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

MUMTA MANIK SHAHANI

21 1 20 3 9 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 15379 3 6887 19215 257427 157253
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 15379 3 6887 19215 257427 157253
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.47 0 0.21 0.59 7.93 4.84
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 15379 3 6887 19215 257427 157253

Class eg:y
Total 15379 3 6887 19215 257427 157253

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.47 0 0.21 0.59 7.93 4.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.47 0 0.21 0.59 7.93 4.84
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 14729 3 6887 19215 257427 157253
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 298911
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [298911
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 298911

Class eg:y

Total 298911

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 9.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

298261
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Reason for not providing PAN

['Reason for not
providing PAN
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