General information about company								
Scrip code	531822							
Name of the company	RODIUM REALTY LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders up		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II) shares held (IV) shares held (V) (VI)	Receipts (VI)	eipts $Q_{0+}(V_{1})$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2174490			2174490	66.95	2174490		2174490	66.95	
(B)	Public	726	1073410			1073410	33.05	1073410		1073410	33.05	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	730	3247900			3247900	100	3247900		3247900	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.95					2174490
(B)	Public				33.05					1021455
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3195945

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number o		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern o	f the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	2174490			2174490	66.95	2174490		2174490	66.95
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	2174490			2174490	66.95	2174490		2174490	66.95
(2)	Foreign	oreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	2174490			2174490	66.95	2174490		2174490	66.95
В	Table III - Statem	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	664	449423			449423	13.84	449423		449423	13.84
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	325076			325076	10.01	325076		325076	10.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	54	298911			298911	9.2	298911		298911	9.2
Sub-Total (B) (3)		726	1073410			1073410	33.05	1073410		1073410	33.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		726	1073410			1073410	33.05	1073410		1073410	33.05
С	Table IV - Statem	nent showing sl	nareholding	g pattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public sharehold	ler			
Total (730	3247900			3247900	100	3247900		3247900	100
A+B+C2)			<u> </u>								

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир		
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
Sf.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(d)				66.95					2174490		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.95					2174490		
(2)	Foreign	•				•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.95					2174490		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		•		,			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))				13.84					398118		
(a(ii))				10.01					325076		
(e)				9.2					298261		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				33.05					1021455		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				33.05					1021455		
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3195945		
Total (A+B+C				100					3195945		

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEEPAK DUNGARSHI CHHEDA	SHAILESH DAMJI SHAH	ROHIT KESHAVJI DEDHIA	HARISH DAMJI NISAR	
PAN (II)	AABPC6317M	AAFPS1603L	AABPD4602J	AABPN0570F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	948401	588521	318784	318784	2174490
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	948401	588521	318784	318784	2174490
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.2	18.12	9.82	9.82	66.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	948401	588521	318784	318784	2174490
Class eg:y					
Total	948401	588521	318784	318784	2174490
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.2	18.12	9.82	9.82	66.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.2	18.12	9.82	9.82	66.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	•	•	•	•	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	948401	588521	318784	318784	2174490
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAUTAMBHAI VASANTLAL SHAH	DIVYESH GAUTAMBHAI SHAH	VARSHA SUDHIR GALA	ALPA DIVYESH SHAH	INDIRABEN GAUTAMBHAI SHAH	HIRAL MANISH SHAH
PAN (II)	AADPS3715R	AADPS3717P	ABWPG2528G	AKQPS3915G	AMFPS1582C	AMNPS2799E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38931	37195	32950	34850	36050	91600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	38931	37195	32950	34850	36050	91600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.15	1.01	1.07	1.11	2.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	38931	37195	32950	34850	36050	91600
Class eg:y						
Total	38931	37195	32950	34850	36050	91600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.15	1.01	1.07	1.11	2.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.15	1.01	1.07	1.11	2.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•		•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	38931	37195	32950	34850	36050	91600
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	271576
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	271576
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	271576
Class eg:y	
Total	271576
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	271576
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

			Any Oth	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	NRI – Repat
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						MUMTA MANIK SHAHANI
PAN (II)						AJGPS8412D
No. of the Shareholders (I)	21	1	20	3	9	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15379	3	6887	19215	257427	157253
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15379	3	6887	19215	257427	157253
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.47	0	0.21	0.59	7.93	4.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	15379	3	6887	19215	257427	157253
Class eg:y						
Total	15379	3	6887	19215	257427	157253
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.47	0	0.21	0.59	7.93	4.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.47	0	0.21	0.59	7.93	4.84
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	 	1	1	1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14729	3	6887	19215	257427	157253

				i .				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	54					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	298911					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	298911					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.2					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	298911					
Class eg:y						
Total	298911					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.2					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.2					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	298261					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not						
providing PAN						